
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
San Angelo, TX 8/7/2010 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 17 1st 17
227 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 1.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 13.0 56.0 1
234 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 4.0 14.0 10.0 8.0 2.0 16.0 1.0 17.0 55.0 2
170 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 3.0 15.0 12.0 6.0 3.0 15.0 2.0 16.0 52.0 3
21 Rick Thompson - 90 Smokin Lena Annie - 720 7.0 11.0 4.0 14.0 5.0 13.0 4.0 14.0 52.0 4
213 Jennifer Bowman - 1195 Docs Working Lady - 1093 2.0 16.0 3.0 15.0 6.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 52.0 5
160 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Nicked In The Sun - 1340 9.0 9.0 2.0 16.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 43.0 6
189 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 5.0 13.0 11.0 7.0 4.0 14.0 10.0 8.0 42.0 7
207 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 13.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 15.0 39.0 8
210 Becky Wood - 1082 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 12.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 37.0 9
17 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 6.0 12.0 15.0 3.0 7.0 11.0 12.0 6.0 32.0 10
24 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 16.0 2.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 17.0 16.0 2.0 31.0 11
164 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 10.0 8.0 6.0 12.0 13.0 5.0 13.0 5.0 30.0 12
240 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 8.0 10.0 13.0 5.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 7.0 28.0 13
206 Becky Wood - 1082 A Little Pep N My Pepto - p 11.0 7.0 17.0 1.0 15.0 3.0 6.0 12.0 23.0 14
208 Connie Coberly - 218 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 14.0 4.0 7.0 11.0 14.0 4.0 14.0 4.0 23.0 15
204 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 15.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 16.0 2.0 15.0 3.0 10.0 16
168 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 17.0 1.0 14.0 4.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 7.0 17

Green Allround
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8/7/2010 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 7

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 17 227 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

2 16.0 213 Jennifer Bowman - 1195 Docs Working Lady - 1093 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

3 15 170 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 74.0

4 14 234 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

5 13 189 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.0

6 12 17 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

7 11 21 Rick Thompson - 90 Smokin Lena Annie - 720 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

8 10 240 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 69.0

9 9 160 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Nicked In The Sun - 1340 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

10 8 164 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 68.0

Green Horse  Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Ron Lane
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8/7/2010 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 6 7

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Ron Lane

11 7 206 Becky Wood - 1082 A Little Pep N My Pepto - p 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 66.0

12 6 210 Becky Wood - 1082 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

13 5 207 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

14 4 208 Connie Coberly - 218 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 61.0

15 3 204 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 61.0

16 2 24 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 60.0

17 1 168 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 60.0
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8/7/2010 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 7 3 4 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate Walk 
Poles 360 Box Lope 

Poles bridge side 
pass L

trot 
serpenti

ne

figure 8 
drag

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 17 227 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 75.0

2 16 160 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Nicked In The Sun - 1340 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 71.0

3 15 213 Jennifer Bowman - 1195 Docs Working Lady - 1093 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 69.0

4 14 21 Rick Thompson - 90 Smokin Lena Annie - 720 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 68.0

5 13 210 Becky Wood - 1082 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

6 12 164 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 65.0

7 11 208 Connie Coberly - 218 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

8 10 24 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 65.0

9 9 207 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 64.0

10 8 234 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 64.0

Green Horse                  
Trail

San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates
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8/7/2010 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 2 1 7 3 4 5 6

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate Walk 
Poles 360 Box Lope 

Poles bridge side 
pass L

trot 
serpenti

ne

figure 8 
drag

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  
Trail

San Angelo, TXLocation:BF Yeates

11 7 189 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 63.0

12 6 170 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 63.0

13 5 240 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 63.0

14 4 168 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 7.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

15 3 17 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 57.0

16 2 204 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 55.0

17 1 206 Becky Wood - 1082 A Little Pep N My Pepto - p 7.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 48.0
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8/7/2010 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 4 8 1 2 3

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 17 24 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 55.0

2 16 234 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

3 15 170 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.0

4 14 189 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.0

5 13 21 Rick Thompson - 90 Smokin Lena Annie - 720 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 49.0

6 12 213 Jennifer Bowman - 1195 Docs Working Lady - 1093 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

7 11 17 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 5.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 44.0

8 10 207 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 44.0

9 9 227 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 8.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 44.0

10 8 160 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Nicked In The Sun - 1340 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Kris Wilson



American Stock Horse Association Show

San Angelo Show 2010.xls
Green_Horse_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

8/7/2010 Judge:

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

17 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 4 8 1 2 3

2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Rt Circles 
& Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Lft 
Circles & 

Stop
4 Left 
Spins

Fig 8 w/ 2 
Lead 
Chgs

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic.
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

11 7 210 Becky Wood - 1082 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

12 6 240 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

13 5 164 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

14 4 208 Connie Coberly - 218 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 7.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 34.0

15 3 206 Becky Wood - 1082 A Little Pep N My Pepto - p 7.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 31.0

16 2 204 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 31.0

17 1 168 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 23.0
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8/7/2010 Judge: Ron Lane Loc.

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

1 17.0 234 Bobby Haneline - 1483 Peppy Silver Cat - 962 6 6 5 5 6 6 34

2 16.0 170 Scott Bagley - 1193 Pinon Patron - 1096 5 4 6 5 5 6 31

3 15.0 207 Connie Coberly - 218 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 108 5 6 5 5 4 4 29

4 14.0 21 Rick Thompson - 90 Smokin Lena Annie - 720 5 4 5 5 5 4 28

5 13.0 227 Thomas Hicks - 7 Bambino Starlight - 890 5 6 5 5 3 3 27

6 12.0 206 Becky Wood - 1082 A Little Pep N My Pepto - p 4 5 5 5 3 5 27

7 11.0 210 Becky Wood - 1082 Peptossmartlilsmoke - 1308 4 4 5 5 5 4 27

8 10.0 160 Jennifer Matthews - 265 Nicked In The Sun - 1340 5 5 5 5 2 3 25

9 9.0 213 Jennifer Bowman - 1195 Docs Working Lady - 1093 5 5 6 5 2 2 25

10 8.0 189 Susan Bozeman - 103 Shiney Pixie Dust - 1098 5 4 5 5 3 3 25

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)
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8/7/2010 Judge: Ron Lane Loc.

17 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 17 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - ASHA No. Horse Name - Comp. Lic. Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-60)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Center of 

Arena (1-20)
Second Box (1-20)

11 7.0 240 Jerry Moriarty - 691 Circle Bar Play Gun - 624 4 4 5 5 3 3 24

12 6.0 17 Mark Anderson - 98 Oicdcow - 956 4 3 5 5 4 3 24

13 5.0 164 Stephanie Dickson - 387 Jamaican Me Tari - 287 3 4 6 5 2 2 22

14 4.0 208 Connie Coberly - 218 Blue Stars Smoke - 687 3 4 6 5 1 1 20

15 3.0 204 Jim Truemper - 17 Josephs Twistin Gin - 1330 2 3 5 5 1 1 17

16 2.0 24 Levi Williamson - 1081 Flash and Money - 137 4 4 1 1 0 0 10

17 1.0 168 Samuel Hendricks - 1071 Peppy Tex Badger - 1360 3 3 1 1 0 0 8
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